Tyre

=)

Page 1 of 3

KM

|| hh:mm:ss ||

++KM

|+ttt

(1) 360 Park ST., W.,

‘Dundas, Ontario
Head northwest on Park
St W toward Bond St N

0.02

00:00:02

0.02

00:00:02

2.||Turn left onto Bond St N |

0.07

00:00:26

0.09

00:00:28

{((2) 2 Bond St N

Head southwest on Bond
St N toward King St
'W/Hamilton Regional
Rd 8

0.03

00:00:03

0.12

00:00:31

|[Turn right at the Ist cross

street onto King St
'W/Hamilton Regional
Rd 8

0.08

00:00:16

0.20

00:00:47

1[(3) 369 King St W

Head northwest on King
St W/Hamilton Regional
Rd 8 toward Woodleys
Ln.

1.67

00:01:58

1.87

00:02:45

/[Continue straight onto

Brock Rd (signs for
Brock Road)

0.09

00:00:07

1.95

00:02:52

||(4) 284-286 Brock Rd

Head northwest on
Brock Rd toward
Optimist Trail

0.46

00:00:37

241

00:03:29

J|[Turn right onto Harvest

Rd

0.14

00:00:15

2.54

00:03:44

||(5) 664 Harvest Rd

Head east on Harvest Rd
toward Wesite Ave

0.30

00:00:26

2.85

00:04:10

10

J[Turn right onto Short Rd ||

0.52

00:01:01

3.36

00:05:11 |

11.

Short Rd turns left and
becomes Fallsview Rd

0.43

00:01:01

3.79

00:06:12

12.

(6) 2-6 Fallsview Rd
Head west on Fallsview
Rd toward Short Rd

0.43

00:00:54

4.22

00:07:06

13.

Fallsview Rd turns right
and becomes Short Rd

0.52

00:01:01

4.73

00:08:07

14.

Turn right onto Harvest
Rd

0.58

00:00:53

5.32

00:09:00
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, 15.{(7) 590 Harvest Rd 1.02 00:01:31 6.33 00:10:31
Head west on Harvest Rd
toward Tews Ln
| 16][Turn left onto Brock Rd || 0.51|  00:00:46 6.85] 00:11:17
17.Turn right onto Hamilton 1.72f  00:01:42 8.57|| 00:12:59
Regional Rd 8 (signs for
County Road 8 W)
, 18.|((8) 176-184 Hamilton 0.45 00:00:25 9.02 00:13:24
Regional Rd 8
Head west on Hamilton
Regional Rd 8 toward
Crooks Hollow Rd
| 19/[Turn left onto Weirs Ln || 1.03  00:01:15 10.04|  00:14:39 |
, 20.{((9) 169 Weirs Ln 1.16 00:01:28 11.20 00:16:07
Head south on Weirs Ln
toward Johnston Ave
21.||Turn left onto Governors 4.36 00:05:23 15.56 00:21:30
Rd/Hamilton 99
22.|[Turn right onto Ogilvie 0.37|| 00:00:40 15.93||  00:22:10
St
23.[|Continue onto Old 2.56 00:03:42 18.49 00:25:52
Ancaster Rd
24 [|Continue onto Old 0.39 00:00:43 18.88 00:26:35
Dundas Rd
25.|[Turn right onto Lions 0.07||  00:00:20 18.95||  00:26:55
Club Rd
, 26.|(10) 661 Lions Club Rd 0.07 00:00:25 19.02 00:27:20
Head east on Lions Club
Rd toward Bruce Trail
27 ||Continue onto Old 1.08 00:02:08 20.10 00:29:28
Dundas Rd
? 28.\(11) 490 Old Dundas Rd 0.11 00:00:21 20.20 00:29:49
Head south on Old
Dundas Rd toward
Wilson St E
29 .[|Continue onto Rousseaux 0.41 00:00:53 20.61 00:30:42
St
30.|[Continue onto Mohawk 0.46 00:00:41 21.07 00:31:23
Rd
31.[|Turn left onto Lime Kiln 0.07 00:00:19 21.14 00:31:42
Rd
32.|[Turn left onto Longfield 0.10 00:00:14 21.24 00:31:56
Crescent
33. 0.20 00:00:33 21.44 00:32:29
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Turn right onto Briar
Hill Crescent
34.|[Turn right at the Ist cross 0.10 00:00:19 21.54 00:32:48
street onto Broad Leaf
Crescent
35.|[Turn right onto Lime 0.27|  00:00:39 21.81 00:33:27
Kiln Rd
36.|[Turn right onto Mohawk 0.46{ 00:00:40 2227\ 00:34:07
Rd
37./|Continue onto Rousseaux 0.41 00:00:42 22.68| 00:34:49
St
38.[|Turn right onto Wilson 1.73 00:01:49 24.40{ 00:36:38
StE
? (12) 921 Wilson St E 24.40( 00:36:38
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